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Zawody: | Pétmaraton Ostrédzki

Data: 21.04.2012
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Pawet
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Mariusz
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Andrzej

Mariusz
KRZYSZTOF
Ryszard
Pawet

Jerzy
Marek
Tadeusz
Piotr
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Andrzej

Krzysztof
DARIUSZ
Mariusz
KAMIL

Krzysztof

Matgorzata

Dariusz
Ireneusz
Ireneusz
Jarostaw
Krystian
MAREK
Leszek
Jacek
Andrzej
Michat
Pawet

marcin

TimePro
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Pszczotkowski

Kazek
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NAJDZION
Stefanski

Kaminski
BIELICKI
Piwko

Najmowicz
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Suwinski
tozynski
Karpinski

Miedziejewski
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KROL
Wisniewski
CHODOROWICZ
Galicki
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Dembinski
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Krawiec
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Team
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TAKTYCZNEGO POZNA
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WSPol Szczytno AKB
Szczytno
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AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
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%TEAM
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AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
BIEGNIJ WARSZAWO
PAGED SKLEJKA

MKS TRIATHLON MALB
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12TRI.PL
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01:34:31
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Kategoria: gilowny

Mck Nr
15 239
8 44
4 89
5 264
187
16 263
369
325
431
9 390
10 251
9 257
11 287
17 424
10 205
1 423
18 5
12 334
13 427
19 364
1 422
11 326
14 60
12 293
15 228
20 223
7 299
21 385
13 35
22 166
23 434
14 284
24 409
25 280
1 28
16 93
1 152
26 265
17 388
15 83
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M30
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Imie
Cezary
Piotr
Janusz
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Marta
Robert
Piotr
Kuba
Justyna
Kamil
Stawomir

Pawet

Stawomir
Zbigniew
Michat

Agnieszka
Jacek

Aleksander
Piotr
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Anna
Barttomiej
Marcin
Tomasz
Pawet
Stawomir
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Jerzy
Franciszek
Tomasz
Slawek
Piotr
Gabriel

Krzysztof
Zbigniew

Marcin
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Tomasz
MARIUSZ
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TimePro
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Jastrzebski
Paszkowski
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Matysiak
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Herman
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Akademia Nauk
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Klub Biegacza Mrg
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WMKS Olsztyn
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Screen Team

Wynik
01:35:09
01:35:19
01:35:35
01:35:47
01:36:12
01:36:14
01:36:52
01:36:55
01:36:57
01:37:00
01:37:02
01:37:04

01:37:06
01:37:08
01:37:25

01:37:32
01:37:48

01:38:05
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01:38:42
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01:39:39
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01:40:40
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Strona 3

Kategoria: gilowny

Mck Nr

18 19

27 20

19 67
2 153
20 136
21 367
22 204
16 375

86
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17 298
8 430
18 236

9 87

19 77
23 202
20 357

21 61

24 62

22 33

10 66
28 146
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0 26 373
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2 29 387
3 24 32
4 11 347
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7 30 64
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4 6 200
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tnerzy

Oddech Gonionego P
sa Olsztyn
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Meritum Bank

AKM Olsztyn

AKM Olimp Olsztyn
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BUDOWLANKA ILAWA
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Wynik
01:41:54
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01:42:37
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01:43:16
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01:43:53
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01:46:29
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Kategoria: gilowny
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Mck Nr Kat
32 253 M30
33 220 M30
32 395 M40
33 80 M40
34 311 M40
13 269 M50
14 401 M50
35 262 M40
26 11 M20
36 361 M40
37 111 M40
38 4 M40
39 98 M40
2 433 K20
34 350 M30
35 233 M30
15 76 M50
40 69 M40
36 270 M30
37 271 M30
38 273 M30
16 323 M50
39 176 M30
27 95 M20
28 221 M20
40 36 M30
41 8 M40
41 426 M30
42 383 M40
42 224 M30
17 75 M50
43 380 M30
29 341 M20
44 282 M30
45 218 M30
43 54 M40
46 255 M30
47 252 M30
18 386 M50
19 107 M50
2 377 K40
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Robert
TADEUSZ

BOGDAN
SEAWOMIR
Piotr
Arkadiusz
ANDRZEJ

Grzegorz

Irek

Jan
TOMASZ
Zbigniew
Monika

Maciej
Jacek
Bogdan
Krzysztof
Rafat
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marek
Piotr
Szymon
Patryk
Rafat
Krzysztof
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Pawet
Dariusz
Walenty
Ryszard
Andrzej
Radostaw
Kamil
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Stawomir
Robert
Jerzy
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TimePro

Nazwisko
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Maciejewski
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Burzymowski
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Nowacki
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Sendrowski
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Styputkowski
Zarzecki
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Wejknis
Niestuchowski
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Laszczak
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A=2=22£L2
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Ostréda
Olsztyn
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ltawa
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Olsztyn
Olsztyn
Koles$niki
Grudzigdz
Olsztyn
Jeziorany
Warszawa
Dywity
Puck
Pastek
Olsztyn
Olsztyn
Ketrzyn
GDYNIA
Olsztyn
Gasocin
Warszawa

Olsztyn
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Pastek

Team

B.Z.S.

biegam bo lubig o
Isztyn

ZS Kowalewo Pom
BIEGNIJ WARSZAWO

22. BAZA LOTNICTWA

TAKTYCZNEGO MALBO

RK

Biaty Kenijczyk R
eszel

AKM Olimp Olsztyn
AKB SZCZYTNO
AKM Olimp Olsztyn

AKM Olimp Olsztyn
niezrzeszony

brak

AKM Olsztyn
Biegam Bo Lubie
De Facto Team

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

Biegnij Warszawo

ORMW
AKM Olimp-Olsztyn

Biegnij Warszawo

Pastek Runners T

eam

Wynik
01:48:28
01:48:41
01:48:47

01:48:57
01:49:06
01:49:53
01:50:11
01:50:35

01:50:36

01:50:54
01:51:31
01:51:33
01:51:37
01:51:49

01:51:57
01:52:00
01:52:07
01:52:08
01:52:27
01:52:28
01:52:30
01:52:31
01:52:36
01:52:37
01:52:41
01:52:43
01:53:13
01:53:17
01:53:39
01:53:46
01:53:51
01:53:56
01:54:09
01:54:13
01:54:15
01:54:35
01:54:58
01:55:04
01:55:12
01:55:15
01:55:52
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161
162
163
164
165
166
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168
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
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185
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187
188
189
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191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Mck Nr Kat
44 359 M40
20 94 M50
48 238 M30
49 190 M30
50 272 M30
51 240 M30
7 312 K30
21 178 M50
45 174 M40
46 352 M40
52 327 M30
47 370 M40
53 244 M30
30 201 M20
8 278 K30
54 279 M30
2 306 M60
55 281 M30
3 248 M60
56 322 M30
57 181 M30
9 333 K30
1 275 M70
58 52 M30
22 417 M50
59 23 M30
48 57 M40
2 342 M70
49 403 M40
60 1  M30
50 267 M40
61 173 M30
62 229 M30
3 175 K40
63 353 M30
23 402 M50
51 242 M40
4 261 K40
10 429 K30
64 241 M30
31 250 M20
52 234 M40
24 3 M50

Imie
Leszek
ARTUR

Michat
Bartosz
Michat

Piotr
Anna
ANDRZEJ
Piotr
Krzysztof
Krzysztof

Sergiusz

Maciej
Bartosz
Aleksandra
Maciej
ROMAN
Roman
stanistaw
Przemystaw
Piotr
Monika
Stefan
Michat
Rafat
Krzysztof
Jerzy

Jan

Marek
Barttomiej
Marek
Rafat
Grzegorz
Beata
Mariusz
Leszek
Piotr
Halina
Agnieszka
Sebastian
slawomir
Arkadiusz
ZYGMUNT

TimePro

Nazwisko
Sosnoéwka
TROCHIMOWICZ

Przybylak
Neugebauer

Jurkowski

Marszatek
Koztowska
GAJEWSKI
Wojcik
Rejchert
Balcerzak

Nawrocki

Decyk
Jeromin
Erdon
Erdon
DUDKO
Malinowski
domanski
Zielinski
taszkowski
Gregorczyk
Kurdyta
Kaminski
Kontowski
Rodziewicz
Kolczynski
Ambrozko
Granica
Dudek
Reza
Mtodawski
Szaro
Wojcik
Strugalski
Hyps$
Biedunkiewicz
Piwko
Mysiak
Holender
kuba
Rachon
ZAPADKA
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Pte¢ Miejscowos¢
M Dziatdowo
M  SZCZYTNO

M Olsztyn
Olsztyn

£ £

Olsztyn

Ostréda
Warszawa
OLSZTYN
Prabuty
Olsztyn
Olsztyn
Pluski
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Olsztyn
Malbork
Morag
Morag
DYWITY
Olsztyn
czestochowa
Olsztyn
tukta
Warszawa
Olsztyn
Warszawa
Michatowice
Warszawa
Gdansk
Olsztyn
ltawa
Warszawa
Olsztyn
Susz
Warszawa
Prabuty
Gdansk
Olsztyn
Braniewo
Warszawa
Warszawa
Olsztyn
ostroda
Zabki
SZCZYTNO
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Team
Brak

AKB GIMNAZJUM 1 SZ

CZYTNO
Eduardosa Team
brak

Naprzéd gaz - Ols
ztyn

B.l.R.G.

Biegnij Warszawo
GAJOWKA
I.P.Kwidzyn Team

Oddech Gonionego P
sa Olsztyn
FHU ALMA Olsztyn

kla zabiegani
niezrzeszony

K.S Wachlarz
Biegnij Warszawo
AKM Olimp Olsztyn
12tri.pl

nie naleze

brak

Grupa Tréjmiasto
AKM Olimp Olsztyn

12Tri.pl

Klub Polska Biega
ITI Adventure Team
Prabuty Team

AKM Olimp Olsztyn
brak

%t\TEAM

12tri.pl

AKB SZCZYTNO

Wynik
01:56:18
01:56:24

01:56:26
01:56:30
01:56:34

01:56:37
01:56:39
01:56:45
01:56:46
01:56:48
01:56:49
01:57:05

01:57:24
01:57:29
01:57:58
01:58:01
01:58:02
01:58:07
01:58:13
01:58:15
01:58:23
01:58:36
01:58:41
01:58:46
01:58:49
01:59:26
01:59:38
01:59:40
01:59:51
02:00:15
02:00:30
02:00:33
02:00:54
02:01:22
02:01:36
02:01:39
02:01:41
02:02:09
02:02:13
02:02:13
02:02:15
02:02:59
02:03:01
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199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

224
225
226
227

228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Mck Nr Kat
32 193 M20
33 289 M20
65 26 M30
66 249 M30
67 259 M30
11 378 K30
53 165 M40
34 78 M20
68 81 M30
35 274 M20
54 25 M40
69 21 M30
36 68 M20
70 285 M30
71 374 M30
55 222 M40
37 237 M20
56 230 M40
72 196 M30
1 379 K50
12 254 K30
38 161 M20
57 235 M40
39 168 M20
73 291 M30
40 91 M20
41 40 M20
58 288 M40
74 65 M30
13 310 K30
42 194 M20
2 372 K50
43 72 M20
44 328 M20
5 321 K40
75 384 M30
76 245 M30
4 246 M60
14 348 K30

49 K20
4 34 K20
77 13 M30

Imie
tukasz
tukasz
Artur
Marcin
Maciej
Sylwia
Marek
Jakub
Pawet
Daniel
Marcin
Wojciech
Krzysztof

Krzysztof

Tomasz
Artur
Eduards
Arkadiusz
Tomasz
Joanna
Katarzyna
Stefan
Marek
Tomasz

tukasz

Piotr
Jakub
Tomek
Robert

Monika
Krzysztof

Maria

Przemystaw
Jacek
Joanna
Michat
Arkadiusz
Jan

Justyna
Sylwia
Paulina

Tomasz

TimePro

Nazwisko
Kapela
Szczurowski
Rudnicki
Dzilinski
Zuchnicki
Mtodecka
Awsiukiewicz
Okoczuk
Biadata
Bronka
Koztowski
Zackiewicz
Szarski

Baginski

Matusiak
Zielinski
Devels
Ihnatowicz
Krzyzak
Kruszewska
Wasik
Sobczak
Bogacki
Szopinski

Pinkos

Jarzgbek
Ostrowski
PIETRUCZUK
Rekawiecki

Hoch
Panufnik

Chrabonszcz

Pilcicki
Wozniak
Filipczyk
Jarzyna
Gniady
Gniady
Lugowska
Kaczorowska
Brzozecka
Hatylak

ELEKTRONICZNY POMIAR CZASU

Pte¢ Miejscowos¢

=T =222 2" 2222

=T =TT =X X222

= 2= L2

= X

=T A XA XL 2

Olsztyn
Ciechanow
Warszawa
Ostréda
Warszawa
Warszawa
Karczew
Barczewo
Warszawa
ltawa
warszawa
Olecko
Czersk

Ostréda

OLSZTYN
Gdynia
Gdynia
Warszawa
Teresin
Warszawa
Reda
Purda
Olsztyn
Grajewo
Siemianowice Slg
skie
Plewiska
Rumia
GIZYCKO
Olsztyn

Berlin
Siedlce

Ostréda

Warszawa
Olsztyn
Ostréda
Chojnice
Ostréda
Ostréda
ltawa
Warszawa
Ostréda

Warszawa

Team

Gladius
Bezimienni
12tri.pl

BUDOWLANKA ILAWA

biegnij warszawo

Ostrédzka Grupa B
iegowa

3City Cules
EDUARDOSA TEAM

obozybiegowe.pl
AKM Olsztyn
PAN Olsztyn

Pinki Team

niezrzeszony
PAN-Olsztyn Polska
Akademia Nauk

Ostrédzka Grupa B
iegowa

arkpol squash

arkpol squash

Polska Biega

Wynik
02:03:50
02:03:57
02:04:18
02:04:19
02:04:46
02:05:05
02:06:08
02:06:23
02:06:30
02:07:24
02:07:31
02:08:28
02:09:03
02:09:33

02:09:46
02:11:41
02:11:44
02:11:47
02:11:54
02:13:48
02:14:31
02:14:33
02:14:56
02:16:16
02:19:17

02:19:51
02:20:41
02:21:04
02:21:53

02:22:21
02:23:11
02:23:49

02:24:36
02:26:41
02:27:43
02:36:06
02:37:26
02:39:11
02:40:32
02:40:32
02:40:32
DNF

info@timepro.pl
www.timepro.pl



Strona 7
Kategoria: gilowny

241
242

243
244
245
246

Mck Nr
78 73

79 84

5 247
59 283
60 382
80 394

Kat
M30
M30

K20
M40
M40
M30

Imie
Wojtek

Radostaw

Anna
Klemens
Joniec

Janusz

TimePro

Nazwisko
Wegrowicz

Pienkowski

Karolak
Klimaszewski
Piotr

Skalski

ELEKTRONICZNY POMIAR CZASU

Pte¢ Miejscowos¢

M
M

== =2 X

Malbork
Piecki

Stupsk

Ostréda
Ostréda
Olsztyn

Team

Pro Animali Mrago

wo

Fundacja KINGSTON

Bezimienni

Wynik
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

info@timepro.pl
www.timepro.pl



